Codification of Manual and Control Pinch Valves
RV Series
AKO Armaturen & Separationstechnik GmbH
D - 65468 Trebur-Astheim  •  Adam-Opel-Str. 5  •  Phone: +49 6147 9159-0  •  Fax: +49 6147 9159-59
E-mail: ako@pinch-valve.com  •  Internet: www.pinch-valve.com
Example Code-No.:
RV 125 3 2 P 1 6 1 B T E
| | | | | | | | | | |
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
1 . Series: RV (Mechanical Pinch Valve) RVA (Pneumatic Pinch Valve)
3. Sleeve: 1
1LS
2
2LS
2LW
2H
2HT
2PU
3
4
–   NR (natural rubber)
–   NR food black
–   EPDM (Ethylen-Propylen-Dien)
–   EPDM food black
–   EPDM food white
–   EPDM high temperature, 115° C
–   EPDM high temperature, 130° C
–   EPDM polyurethane coated
–   SBR (styrene butadiene rubber)
–   FPM (fluorine rubber [viton])
5
5W
6
6S
6W
7
8
9
PGR
–   CR (neoprene)
–   CR white
–   NBR (nitrile)
–   NBR/FB food quality black
–   NBR food white
–   CSM (hypalone)
–   IIR (butyle)
–   PU (polyurethane)
–   PGR (natural rubber anti-abrasive)
4. Body material: 1
2
3
–   cast iron GJL250, was GG25
–   carbon steel
–   stainless steel
4
5
6
–   other, e.g. Alu, GJS400, ....
≙  1, deleted  was GJL250
≙  4, deleted
5. Actuation: M
MG
P